
COGNOME NOME DATA DI NASCITA IMPORTO 

1 GAGLIANO VALENTINA 11/02/1991 C 21,00 

2 BANNO' CARMELO 
... 

10/10/1944 C 21,00 

3 SCONCIAPINO AGATA 03/05/1944 ' C 41,00 

4 CAMPAGNA PATRIZIA 21/03/1968 C 61,00 

5 IULIANELLO NUNZIA 08/07/1948 ' C 41,00 

6 MAllA GRAZIA 17/03/1958 C 21,00
,  

7 MONTEFORTE ROSA ANNA 26/07/1978 C 21,00 

8 COTTONE CARMELO 16/07/1960 C 21,00 

9 MAZZA GIUSEPPE 16/12/1958 C 41,00 

10 AMATO PAOLINO 09/12/1939 C 61,00 

11 TOSETTO FRANCESCO 02/05/1946 C 21,00 

12 VICARI SOTTOSANTI GIOVANNI 07/07/1938 C 21,00 

13 GUARRERA GIUSEPPE 25/03/1950 C 21,00 

14 CAPIZZI AGATA 16/11/1930 C 21,00 

15 INGUI PIETRO 22/09/1957 C 21,00 

16 PAXHIA PIETRO 28/03/1962 C 21,00 

17 GAGLIANO GIUSEPPE 06/03/1945 C 21,00 

18 LONETTI MARIA PULCHERIA 08/01/1946 C 21,00 

19 SANFILIPPO SANTO 16/11/1953 C 21,00 

20 MICUTTA TATIANA 20/08/1963 C 21,00 

21 SANFILIPPO SANTO 16/11/1953 C 21,00 

22 CHIRDO GRAZIELLA 20/07/1968 C 21,00 

23 CASTRO VINCENZO 29/11/1953 C 21,00 

24 GIUNTA MARIO 27/06/1958 C 21,00 

25 DI VITA ANTONINO 02/07/1961 C 21,00 

26 TRECCARICHI CALOGERO 30/01/1947 C 21,00 

27 COCUZZA SANTO 16/05/1948 C 21,00 

28 PASSALACQUA GIOVANNA 1968 C 21,00 

29 DI PAOLA GIUSEPPE 28/09/1962 C 41,00 

30 DI PINO GIUSEPPE 29/07/1970 C 21,00 

31 CAMMARATA PAOLO 04/02/1942 C 21,00 

32 TOMMASO NICOLETTI 23/01/1943 C 21,00 

33 DI MARCO GIUSEPPA 29/06/1931 C 21,00 

34 MAZZO LA GIUSEPPINA 12/02/1963 C 21,00 

35 VARSALONA ANNA 23/05/1961 C 21,00 

36 MAZZOLA MARIA 21/03/1941 C 21,00 

37 MALAGUARNERA ANNA 03/02/1951 C 21,00 

38 GAGLIANO PATRIZIA 02/01/1972 C 41,00 

39 COSTA MARIA 04/07/1949 C 21,00 

40 SOTTILE VINCENZA 02/02/1942 C 41,00 

41 SANFILIPPO IGNAZIO 20/07/1946 C 21,00 

42 COCUZZA ANGELA 24/01/1942 C 21,00 

43 DI MARCO NUNZIA 26/01/1955 C 21,00 

44 CAPIZZI ANGELO 18/03/1950 C 21,00 

45 MALAGUARNERA AGATA 23/06/1950 C 41,00 

TOTALE C 1.165,00 



00'68Z.Z 3 31V101 
0011? 3 8561/Z0/9Z 010Vd V1OMI3d 68 

00'1Z 3 ES6I/t70/LZ VNI10Vd 30N31N1139 88 

00'1Z 3 81761/80/SZ 3dd3S1119 V11321(18111V1 L8 

00'TZ 3 ES61/t70/8Z VNI10Vd 3CIN311‘1113O 98 
0011? 3 171761/80/1? VLLDNO3 ISIHVd 58 

00'1Z 3 5E6I/t70/LZ V191:1019 V1OZZVIN 178 
0011? 3 E961/80/S0 ,0103IN ONVI1DV9 58 

0011Z 3 8E61/ZI/S0 OddllIJ ,ONNV8 Z8 

001Z 3 LE61/170/ET V10Vd VDS33NVI:13 VZZr1303 18 

0011? 3 Z1761/90/8Z VI/IVLAI Vi132121V11D 08 

0011Z 3 ZE6T/01/S0 V139NV 3.1V88V 6L 

0011? 3 Zt761/60/0E 013DNV 3uoivunum 8L 

00'1Z 3 Z961/£0/10 3dd3SflID vntosvd la LL 

00'1Z 3 ZL6T/01/E0 013INIIV3 viNno 9L 

00`TZ 3 656I/ZI/Z0 VIZNflN 3.1V89V SL 

0011Z 3 17961/10/81 VIZNE1N 31A1V21311V3 17L 

0011Z 3 0961/60/9Z 3dd3S111D V3211113 EL 

00'1Z 3 81761/I1/L0 013LNIRO viNno zL 
0011? 3 17161/80/91 VI3N3A 3NOON11:1 IL 

00'1Z 3 IS61/T0/t7I VNI10Vd viNno OL 

00'1Z 3 EL6T/90/8Z 313Vd3V/I VIVO 69 

00'1Z 3 91761/11/01 0139NV V109H3d 89 

00'1Z 3 0S61/ZI/9Z V11INOILL3d OCIIIIFID L9 
0011? 3 5961/0071 011:1VS01:1 ILLVd 99 
0011? 3 1561/80/170 VIZV89 OINIV1V 59 

004TZ 3 ZS61/10/LZ ODSDNVUi 3N0D1Vd'  179 

00`1Z 3 0961/OT/SZ VNI10Vd 31V89V 59 
0011? 3 Z56I/I0/LZ ODSDNVIld 3N0D1VA Z9 
0011? 3 17E61/ZO/LZ V111NOH.L3d 05(1)3V3 19 

00'1Z 3 8561/80/17Z VIIIVIAI V113NIONOM 09 

00'1Z 3 5561/1I/0Z VIUVIAI oNnua 65 

00`TZ 3 0161/Z0/SZ 01EIV1 OIVNN3S5V 8S 
0011? 3 1561/Z0/90 ONINOINV OINIV1V LS 

001Z 3 L1761/90/01 OddIlli 3NaLSId 95 

00'1Z 3 Z561/90/S0 3HOIVA1VS V10D213d SS 

0011Z 3 5561/90/50 VS011 01/111V1V 17S 

0011Z 3 IL61/90/01 VNIOVS 033):19 ES 

00 .̀117 3 1161/90/01 VNIOVS 03389 ZS 
0011? 3 1S61/80/6Z VIZVHD OSSVIONVID TS 

00'181 3 1561/170/61 Odd1113 ,ONNV9 OS 
001Z 3 9961/90/91 VS0):1 vsnDva 617 
0011? 3 81761/01/01 3IOIVA1VS 038VIN  IO  817 

00`1Z 3 81761/60/60 VlODIN 031:1VIN  IO  Lt 

00'117 3 81761/Z1/Z0 32101VA1VS ,0103IN 083AV9MI 917 

- 
01110(11111 VII3SVN la VIVO MAIONI 1l4ION1903 



COGNOME NOME DATA DI NASCITA IMPORTO 
90 D1 LEONFORTE FRANCESCO PAOLO 06/02/1934 C 21,00 
91 TAMBURELLA TERESA 14/08/1951 C 21,00 
92 TOSETTO FRANCESCO 02/05/1946 C 21,00 
93 ABBATE GRAZIA 03/03/1944 C 21,00 ' 
94 GIUNTA SALVATORE 28/09/1971 C 21,00 
95 GIANGRASSO MARIA 31/01/1951 C 21,00 
96 CALANDRA SALVATORE 26/11/1947 C 21,00 '  
97 CHIRDO ANGELO 05/05/1950 C 21,00 
98 CALLERAME MARIA 26/02/1963 C 21,00 
99 D'ACCORSO FRANCESCA 12/04/1959 C 21,00 

100 D'ACCORSO ANGELO 20/02/1950 C 21,00 
101 FIORENTINO FRANCESCA 17/09/1972 C 21,00 
102 SANTORO TIZIANA 08/03/1976 C 21,00 
103 RAGUSA LUIGI 27/10/1938 C 21,00 

104 MAZZA FILIPPO 02/02/1945 C 21,00 

105 DI STEFANO MARIA 07/08/1953 C 21,00 

106 SANFILIPPO CARMELO 05/01/1939 C 21,00 

107 CHIRDO ROSA 20/02/1951 C 21,00 

' 108 FILI' SALVATORE 02/08/1942 C 21,00 

109 ARMENIO FRANCESCA 05/06/1955 C 21,00 

110 PATTI CONCETTA 28/10/1936 C 21,00 

111 FILI' MARIA 07/01/1939 C 21,00 

112 SCARDULLO NUNZIO 19/08/1933 C 41,00 

113 PARISI CARMELO 30/11/1956 C 21,00 

114 LA BIUNDA GIUSEPPE 25/08/1945 C 21,00 

115 COSTA ANGELO 07/02/1947 C 41,00 

116 GIUNTA ANGELA 07/06/1946 C 21,00 

117 GUARRERA SALVATORE 20/11/1936 C 21,00 

118 GAGLIANO PAOLA 27/06/1965 C 21,00 

119 DI MARCO LUISA 31/10/1951 C 21,00 

120 MANUELE PRIMA 20/01/1931 C 21,00 

121 LO PRESTI ANNA MARIA ' 10/02/1963 C 21,00 

122 BRANCIFORTE GIACINTO 10/07/1949 C 21,00 

r  123 BRUNO ROSA 29/03/1958 C 21,00 

124 SALATINO MARIANO 17/10/1923 C 21,00 

125 SERIO GAETANO 14/01/1963 C 21,00 

126 PROVITINA GIUSEPPINA 22/07/1951 C 21,00 

127 BELINTENDE CARMELO 19/05/1947 C 21,00 

128 GIUNTA GAETANO 21/06/1934 C 21,00 

129 DI PASQUA GRAZIA 19/06/1950 C 81,00 

130 BANNO' CONCETTA 15/03/1930 C 21,00 

131 GUARRERA GIUSEPPA 12/07/1952 C 21,00 

132 BANNO' ANGELA dic-47 C 41,00 

133 SANFILIPPO MATTIA 10/03/1947 C 21,00 

134 PANTO ANTONINO 18/03/1958 C 21,00 

TOTALE C 3.354,00 
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ICOGNOME NOME DATA DI NASCITA IMPORTO 
224 CASTELLANO RITA 28/04/1956 C 21,00 
225 BELINTENDE SANTO 24/04/1951 C 21,00 
226 SPERANZA VINCENZO 16/11/1963 C 21,00 
227 ALAIMO GIUSEPPE 12/01/1947 C 21,00 
228 SCARDULLO GIUSEPPE 01/01/1953 C 21,00 
229 RIVERA ANGELO 19/02/1953 C 41,00 
230 DI PASQUA ELENA GIUSEPPA 28/05/1956 C 

- 
41,00 

231 ABBATE SALVATORE 
1 

22/12/1946 C 61,00 
232 BANNO' GRAZIA ANTONIA 17/01/1967 C 21,00 

233 MAZZOLA SALVATORE 11/11/1953 C 21,00 

234 DI PASQUA MARINA GIUSEPPA 24/06/1957 C 61,00 

- 235 VICARIO SANTO 01/11/1945 C 41,00 

236 BANNO' FILIPPINA 05/07/1969 C 41,00 

237 VICARIO SANTO 01/11/1945 C 81,00 

238 BANNO' CARMELA 10/09/1938 C 41,00 

239 LEONE PIETRO 26/05/1958 C 21,00 

240 D'ACCORSO GIUSEPPE 31/10/1951 C 21,00 

241 ZUCCARELLO EMILIA ROSA 09/05/1957 C 21,00 

242 BANNO' MARIA 08/10/1944 C 81,00 

243 SCARDULLO GIUSEPPE 06/12/1962 C 21,00 

244 LEONE PIETRO 26/05/1958 C 21,00 

245 LA PORTA CARMELO 03/09/1952 C 21,00 

246 CALLERAME MARIA V.GARIBALDI 16 C 25,60 

247 TAMBURELLA ANTONINO V. D'AGOSTINO 47 C 21,00 

248 PIRO GAETANO V. OSPEDALE C 41,00 

249 BANNO' SALVATORE ' V. MILANO 51 C 21,00 

250 D'ASSORO MARIA - C.PAGLIALUNGA C 25,60 

251 VACCALLUZZO SANTA V.CRISA 117 C 21,00 

252 GAGLIANO CARMELA V.P.NENNI 22 C 21,00 

253 SALATINO GIUSEPPINA V. BALZO 125 C 61,00 

254 ALAIMO ROSA V.S.LUCIA 77 C 41,00 

255 DALBANO GIUSEPPE V. MERCE 92 C 25,60 

256 COCUZZA GIUSEPPE V. SPAGNA 16 C 25,60 

257 COCUZZA GIUSEPPE V.SPAGNA 16 C 25,60 

258 IULIANELLO NUNZIA V. MERCE 115 C 25,60 

259 C - 

260 C - 

261 C - 

- 262 ' C - 

263 C - 

264 C - 

265 C - 

266 C - 

267 C - 

TOTALE C 6.845,60 
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